



\$~87

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 1505/2023

MMTC LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Kartikay Mathur and
Mr. Shankar, Advocates

versus

SMART PVT LTD & ANR.Respondents

Through: Mr. Naresh K. Daksh, Advocate for
R-1

CORAM:
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER

% **15.07.2024**

1. The matter has been received on transfer.
2. List on 22.10.2024.

DR. SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J

JULY 15, 2024

sk/hvk